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Estd. 1952 

 
B.A./B.Sc./BCA 2

nd
 Semester Examination, 2014 (To be held in May - June, 2014) 

PROGRAMME 

(Written) 

 

Date Day 
Morning 

(9.00 AM to 12.00 Noon) 

Afternoon 

(1.00 PM to 4.00 PM) 

20-05-2014 Tuesday Core Course -201(Arts/Science) 
 

 

22-5-2014 Thursday 
General English - 201 (Arts) 

COSK - (Science) 

 

24-05-2014 Saturday 

MIL – 201 (Arts) 

Alternative English – 201 (Arts) 

Chemistry (Elective) – 201 

 

26-05-2014 Monday Statistics (Elective)-201 
 

 

27-05-2014 Tuesday Zoology (Elective) - 201 

Political Science (Elective) – 201 

 

 

30-05-2014 Friday 

Computer Science (Elective)-201 

Geography (Elective)-201 
 

 

31-05-2014 Saturday 
Economics (Elective) 201 
Electronics (Elective) 201 

 

 

 

03-06-2014 Tuesday 

BCA - 201 

Education (Elective)  - 201 

Physics (Elective) -201 

 

05-06-2014 Thursday 

BCA -202 
Philosophy (Elective) -201 

Botany (Elective)-201 

 

 
 

 

07-06-2014 Saturday 
BCA-203 

History (Elective) – 201 

Mathematics (Elective) – 201 

 

 

09-06-2014 Moday 
BCA-204 

Home Science (Elective) -201 

Anthropology (Elective) - 201 

 

 

 

 
   Note :  1. Practical Examinations will be held immediately after the theory Examination as  

  per the programme to be notified in due time. 
 
  2. MIL Courses include Assamese/ Hindi/Alternative English. 
 
  3. For all theory papers of 4 & 5 credits, time allowed 3 (three) hours only. 
   
  4. For all theory papers of 3 credits, time allowed 2½ (two and half) hours only. 
 
   
 

 
 

Date : 12-04-2014       ( Dr.B.C.Chetia) 

                  Principal 

                North Lakhimpur College 
            (Autonomous) 
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COLLEGE, ASSAM 
 


